 kingfisherfiber.com
KI 7340C SERIES
PREMIUM TWO WAY OPTICAL LOSS TEST SET
 WITH OPTICAL RETURN LOSS (ORL)
The KI 7340C series is the industry's fastest
and easiest bi-directional loss tester.
Average fiber optic link loss and ORL each
end is automatically displayed in real time

30 Rocco Drive, Scoresby VIC  3179 Australia E  sales@kingfisher.com.au
                                                                            W kingfisherfiber.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description P/N Description P/N
P/N with Optical Return Loss (ORL)
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL 1310-1550 nm, InGaAs
Instrument, LTS -2W ORL 1310-1550 nm, APC, InGaAs
KI7343C-InGaAs*
KI7343C-InGaAs-APC*
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL 1310-1490-1550 nm, InGaAs
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL 1310-1490-1550 nm, APC,
InGaAs
KI7347C-InGaAs*
KI7347C-InGaAs-APC*
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL 850-1300 nm LED, 62.5 um,
APC, Ge
Instrument, LTS -2W ORL 850/1300 nm LED, 50 µm,
APC, Ge
KI7344C-Ge-APC*
KI7344C-GE-APC-50u*
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL 1310-1550-1625 nm, APC,
InGaAs
KI73410C-InGaAs-APC*
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL 850 nm LED, APC, Si
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL, 850 nm LED, 50 µm APC, Si
KI73411C-Si-APC*
KI73411C-Si-APC-50u*
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL 1310-1490-1550-1625 nm,
APC, InGaAs
KI73416C-InGaAs-APC*
P/N without Optical Return Loss (ORL)
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1625nm, APC, InGaAs KI7345nC-InGaAs-APC*
Instrument, LTS -2W 1310-1550-1625 nm, APC, InGaAs KI73410nC-InGaAs-APC*
Please enquire for:  Other wavelength combinations; High Power measurement and large area power meter detector options.